
2.94

2.79

3.35

3.34

 C9 

 O1 

 C4 

 C5 

 C8 

 C6 

 C11

 O3 

 O2 

 C13

 O5 

 O4 

 C3 

 C10

 C12

 C7  C2 

 C14

 C15

 C1 

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

Hem 402(A)

Thr 236(A)Ile 387(A)

Thr 388(A)

Ile 286(A)

Met 77(A)

Met 81(A)

Leu 232(A)

Leu 285(A)

Pro 287(A)

7PF 401(A)

Asn 283(A)

Arg 74(A)

Arg 240(A)


